VJ....W1BC Ultra Small Series 0201
www.vishay.com Vishay
Revision: 23-Aug-12 1 Document Number: 28538
For technical questions, contact: mlcc@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
for Ultra Small Commodity Applications

X7R 0201 50 100 pF 10 nF
X5R 0201 50 100 pF 220 nF
ORDERING INFORMATION
VJ0201 A 100 J X X C W1BC
SIZE
CODE
DIELECTRIC CAPACITANCE TOLERANCE (1) TERMINATION RATED
VOLTAGE
PACKAGING PROCESS CODE
FOR BASIC COMMODITY
0201 A = C0G (NP0)
Y = X7R
G = X5R
Two significant
digits followed
by the number
of zeros.
R is in place of
decimal point:
0R5 = 0.5 pF
1R0 = 1.0 pF
100 = 10 pF
B = ± 0.10 pF
C = ± 0.25 pF
D = ± 0.5 pF
J = ± 5 %
K = ± 10 %
M = ± 20 %
X = Ni Barrier Y = 6.3 V
Q = 10 V
J = 16 V
X = 25 V
A = 50 V
C = 7" reel/
paper tape
DIMENSIONS in inches (millimeters)
SIZE CODE L W T MAX. MB
0201
(0603)
0.024 ± 0.0012
(0.60 ± 0.03)
0.012 ± 0.0012
(0.30 ± 0.03)
0.013
(0.33)
0.006 ± 0.002
(0.15 ± 0.05)
T
L
MB MB
W
VJ....W1BC Ultra Small Series 0201
www.vishay.com Vishay
Revision: 23-Aug-12 3 Document Number: 28538
For technical questions, contact: mlcc@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Note
• Letters indicate product thickness, see “Packaging quantities”
SELECTION CHART
DIELECTRIC C0G (NP0) X7R X5R
STYLE VJ0201
SIZE CODE 0201
VOLTAGE VDC 16 V 25 V 50 V 10 V 16 V 50 V 6.3 V 10 V 16 V 50 V
VOLTAGE CODE J X A Q J A Y Q J A
CAP. CODE CAP.
0R5 0.5 pF L L
1R0 1.0 pF L L
1R2 1.2 pF L L
1R5 1.5 pF L L
1R8 1.8 pF L L
2R2 2.2 pF L L
2R7 2.7 pF L L